
414414

600
23 1/2''

450
17 1/2''

25
5

10
''

330
13''

230
9''

20
0

8'
'

14
0

5 
1/

2'
'

Anversa
Barovier&Toso  2014

IN
grigio/bianco
grey/white

AJ
viola/bianco
violet/white

AY
caramello/bianco
caramel/white

RC
rosè/bianco
light pink/white

5699

5697 5698

COLORI DISPONIBILI
AVAILABLE COLORS

BC
cristallo/bianco
crystal/white

BE
cedro liquido/bianco
liquid citron/white

415




